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School Term and  
Holiday Dates  
2021 – 2022 

 

Spring Term 1 2022 
Tues 4th January —Fri 11th February 2022 

Half Term 
Mon 14th February—Fri 18th February 2022 

Spring Term 2 2022 
Mon 21st February —Fri 1st April 2022 

Easter Break 
Mon 4th April—Mon 18th April 2022 

Summer Term 1 2022 
Tues 19th April—Fri 27th May 2022 

Half Term 
Mon 30th May—Fri 3rd June 2022 

Summer Term 2 2022 
Mon 6th June—Fri 22nd July 2022 

School Closes at 1.30 pm 
School will be closed: Monday 2nd May 

2022. BANK HOLIDAY  

 

Your School Photograph is Ready!  

 
Parents who have registered with Van Cols, by scanning the QR code 

on the Proof sent home on Monday, should receive a an auto            
notification informing that your child’s images are ready to view. 

 
If you have not yet registered, don’t panic, you can still view by       

scanning the QR code on your proof and following the instructions. 
 

The online cut-off date for orders to be placed for free postage back to 
the school is 16th February 2022  

 

 
Contact us: 0207 274 7012 or  

admin@standrewsce.lambeth.sch.uk Don’t forget to check out the website: 
www.standrewsprimaryschoolstockwell.org Check out our class blog site: 

www.standrewsallstars.com  

 



 

‘Thank you’ to everyone 
who has made a donation       
towards this very worthy 
cause.  If you have not     
already done so, please 
make your contribution of 

£1.00 on Parentpay today. 

Meet our own 
‘Times Table 
Rock Star’ 

To see more, please visit  

 St Andrew’s Twitter  

School Closes for Half Term on Friday 11th February  


